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12
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14

15

16

17

10

11

12

10

GALLONS ASPIRE SATIN WHITE EXT
PAINT

GALLONS ASPIRE FLAT WHITE EXT
PAINT

GALLONS ASPIRE FLAT MEDIUM
BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASIRE SEMI-GLOSS WHITE
EXT PAINT

GALLONS ASPIRE SATIN NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE FLAT NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE MEDIUM BASE INT
(NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE FLAT PURE WHITE
INT PAINT

GALLONS ASPIRE EGGSHELL
MEDIUM BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE EGGSHELL
NEUTRAL BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
NEUTRAL BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLONS OPTIMUS SATIN NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE FLAT LIGHT BASE
EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

1GALLONS ASPIRE FLAT NEUTRAL
BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE SATIN MEDIUM

BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)
GALLONS ASPIRE SATIN NEUTRAL
BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLONS ASPIRE SATIN LIGHT
BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

Catalog
Lot # Quan
18 13
19 1
20 4
21 1
22 3
23 5
24 6
25 3
26 8
27 3
28 4
29 4
30 4
31 0
32 2
33 1
34 1
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GALLONS ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
NEUTRAL BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLON ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
MEDIUM BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLONS OPTIMUS SATIN MEDIUM
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

GALLON OPTIMUS SATIN PURE
WHITE INT PAINT

GALLONS OPTIMUS EGGSHELL
MEDIUM BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLONS OPTIMUS EGGSHELL
NEUTRAL BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

GALLONS OPTIMUS
BASE INT (NEEDS

FLAT MEDIUM
COLOR TINT)

GALLONS OPTIMUS
WHITE INT PAINT

FLAT PURE

GALLONS OPTIMUS
NEUTRAL BASE INT
TINT)

SEMI-GLOSS
(NEEDS COLOR

QUARTS ASPIRE FLAT MEDIUM BASE

INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE FLAT PURE WHITE
BASE INT

QUARTS ASPIRE FLAT NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SATIN PURE WHITE
BASE INT

NO LOT

QUARTS CEILING WHITE

QUART OPTIMUS FLAT MEDIUM BASE
INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUART OPTIMUS FLAT NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)
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T
36 2
37 1
38 3
39 3
40 3
41 4
42 4
43 1
44 4
45 4
46 2
47 2
48 4
49 2
50 1
51 3
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QUARTS ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
NEUTRAL BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
MEDIUM BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

QUART ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS PURE
WHITE BASE INT

QUARTS ASPIRE EGGSHELL MEDIUM
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE EGGSHELL PURE
WHITE BASE INT

QUARTS ASPIRE EGGSHELL NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SATIN NEUTRAL
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SATIN MEDIUM
BASE INT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUART ASPIRE FLAT WHITE EXTT

QUARTS ASPIRE FLAT LIGHT BASE
EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE FLAT MEDIUM BASE
EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SATIN MEDIUM
BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SATIN WHITE EXT

QUARTS ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
MEDIUM BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

QUARTS ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS
WHITE EXT

QUART ASPIRE SEMI-GLOSS LIGHT
BASE EXT (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS OPTIMUS SEMI-GLOSS
NEUTRAL BASE (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)
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74

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

QUARTS OPTIMUS SATIN PURE
WHITE BASE

QUARTS OPTIMUS SATIN MEDIUM
BASE
(NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUART OPTIMUS SATIN NEUTRAL
BASE (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

QUARTS OPTIMUS EGGSHELL
NEUTRAL BASE (NEEDS COLOR
TINT)

QUARTS OPTIMUS EGGSHELL PURE
WHITE BASE

QUARTS OPTIMUS EGGSHELL MEDIUM
BASE (NEEDS COLOR TINT)

LOT 84 QUARTS COLORANT

PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X4"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X4"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X4"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X4"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X4"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X4"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X6"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X6"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X6"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X6"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X6"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X6"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X8"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X8"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X8"X18'
PCS. KOMA PVC 5/8"X8"X18'
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Lot # Quan
75 7
76 7
77 9
78 8
79 8
80 8
81 8
82 8
83 8
84 8
85 4
86 5
87 5
88 5
89 6
90 6
91 6
92 6
93 4
94 4
95 4
96 5
97 5
98 5
99 5

100 5

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

PCS.

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

KOMA

pPVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

pPVC

5/8"X8"X18"

5/8"X8"X18"

5/8"X10"X18"'

5/8"X10"X18"'

5/8"X10"X18"'

5/8"X10"X18"'

5/8"X12"X18"'

5/8"X12"X18"'

5/8"X12"X18"'

5/8"X12"X18"'

5/4"X4"X18"

5/4"X4"X18"

5/4"X4"X18"

5/4"X4"X18"

5/4"X6"X18"

5/4"X6"X18"

5/4"X6"X18"

5/4"X6"X18"

5/4"X8"X18"

5/4"X8"X18"

5/4"X8"X18"

5/4"X10"X18"'

5/4"X10"X18"'

5/4"X10"X18"'

5/4"X12"X18"'

5/4"X12"X18"'
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

LOT LARGE QTY. APPROX.
315 PCS.
BULBS

KOMA PVC 5/4"X12"X18'

300 TO
FLOURESCENT LIGHT

LOT COMPLETE SCREEN SET-UP

FOR NEW AND REPAIRING SCREENS
(SEE WEB FOR

INCLUDING TABLE
COMPLETE BREAKDOWN)

LOT 40 PCS 3" CHAIR RAIL
LOT 30 PCS 3" CHAIR RAIL
LOT 30 PCS 3" CHAIR RAIL

PCS.
MOLDING 3 5/8"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X 16"

PCS.
MOLDING 3 5/8"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X 1le6'

PCS.
MOLDING 3 5/8"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X 1le6'

PCS.
MOLDING 3 5/8"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X 1le6'

PCS.
MOLDING 4 5/8"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X 1le6'

PCs. 320
MOLDING

LINEAR
4 5/8"

FT CROWN
X 1l6'

PCs. 320
MOLDING

LINEAR
4 5/8"

FT CROWN
X 1l6'

PCs. 320
MOLDING

LINEAR
4 5/8"

FT CROWN
X 1l6'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MOLDING 5 1/4"

FT CROWN
X le''

PCS.
MOLDING 5 1/4"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X le''

PCS.
MOLDING 5 1/4"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X le''

PCS.
MOLDING 5 1/4"

320 LINEAR FT CROWN
X le''

16"

16"

16"

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF
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PCS. 320 LINEAR FT BASE 3 1/4"

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

40

40

40

MDF 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF
16"

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF
16"

PCS. 320 LINEAR

FT

FT

FT

WINDSOR MDF 3 1/2"

PCS. 320 LINEAR

FT

WINDSOR MDF 3 1/2"

PCS. 320 LINEAR

FT

WINDSOR MDF 3 1/2"

PCS. 320 LINEAR

FT

WINDSOR MDF 3 1/2"

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 160 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR
MDF X 16'

PCS. 640 LINEAR
CASING 3 1/4" X

PCS. 640 LINEAR
CASING 3 1/4" X

PCS. 640 LINEAR
CASING 3 1/4" X

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

16"

FT
16"

FT
16"

BASE 3

BASE 3

1/4"

1/4"

16' BASE

CASING

16' BASE

CASING

16' BASE

CASING

16' BASE

CASING

BASE 5

BASE 5

BASE 5

BASE 4

BASE 4

BASE 4

BASE 4

PRIMED

PRIMED

PRIMED

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

WOOD

WOOD

WOOD
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PCS. 160 LINEAR FT BASE 7 1/4"

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

100

100

106

250

250

250

250

MDF X 16'

PCS. 320 LINEAR FT
1/4"™ MDF X 1l6'

PCS. 320 LINEAR FT
1/4"™ MDF X 1l6'

BASE 7

BASE 7

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 5/8"
BUBBLE BASE WOOD X 16'

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 5/8"
BUBBLE BASE WOOD X 16'

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 5/8"
BUBBLE BASE WOOD X 16'

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 5/8"
BUBBLE BASE WOOD X 16'

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 3/8"
BASE CAP WOOD X 16'lée'

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 3/8" BASE

CAP WOOD

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 3/8" BASE

CAP WOOD

PCS. 400 LINEAR FT 1 3/8" BASE

CAP WOOD

PCS. 1600 LINEAR FT

1/2" X

3/4" SHOE MOLDING WOOD X 16'

PCS. 1600 LINEAR FT

1/2" X

3/4" SHOE MOLDING WOOD X 16'

PCS. 1696 LINEAR FT

1/2" X

3/4" SHOE MOLDING WOOD X 16'

PCS PRIMED WOOD CASING 2 1/4"

X 7'

PCS PRIMED WOOD CASING 2 1/4"

X 7'

PCS PRIMED WOOD CASING 2 1/4"

X 7'

PCS PRIMED WOOD CASING 2 1/4"

X 7'
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155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

34

34

25

25

24

24

30

38

26

25

40

20

20

17

20

20

22

BOXES 3X6

TRAVERTINE 10SF/BOX

280 SF TOTAL

BOXES 12X1
10SF/BOX 3

BOXES 12X1
10SF/BOX 3

BOXES 8X12
16.5SF/BOX

BOXES 8X12
16.5SF/BOX

BOXES 6X18
11.5SF/BOX

BOXES 6X18
11.5SF/BOX

BOXES
300SF

12X1
TOTA

2 MOSSAIC GLASS
40 SF TOTAL

2 MOSSAIC GLASS
40 SF TOTAL

ATHENS
412 SF

GRAY TILE
TOTAL

ATHENS
412 SF

GRAY TILE
TOTAL

PEBBLE TILE
276SF TOTAL

PEBBLE TILE
276SF TOTAL

2 CLAY TILE 10SF/BOX
L

BOXES
380SF

12X12
TOTAL

SLATE 10SF/BOX

BOXES 13X13 CREMA TILE

16.6SF/BOX 429SF TOTAL

BOXES 13X13 CREMA TILE
16.5SF/BOX 412SF TOTAL

BOXES 6X36 DARK GRAY TILE
14SF/BOX 560SF TOTAL

BOXES 12X24 BEIGE TILE
15S5F/BOX 300SF TOTAL

BOXES 12X24 BEIGE TILE
15S5F/BOX 300SF TOTAL

BOXES 12X24 BEIGE TILE
15S5F/BOX 255SF TOTAL

BOXES
300SF

12X24 DOVE 15SF/BOX
TOTAL

BOXES
300SF

12X24 DOVE 15SF/BOX
TOTAL

BOXES
330SF

12X24 DOVE 15SF/BOX
TOTAL
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173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

20

20

20

24

24

20

30

30

25

30

BOXES 18X18 PIAZZA GOLD
18SF/BOX 558SF TOTAL

BOXES 18X18 PIAZZA GOLD
18SF/BOX 360SF TOTAL

TILE

BOXES 18X18 PIAZZA GOLD
18SF/BOX 360SF TOTAL

TILE

BOXES 18X18 PIAZZA GOLD
18SF/BOX 360SF TOTAL

TILE

BOXES 18X18 CUPPUCINO

BOXES 18X18 CUPPUCINO

BAGS MAPEI ULTRA FLEX ONE

BOXES BROWN PLANK LUXURY VINYL
FLOORING 20SF/BOX 600SF TOTAL

BOXES BROWN PLANK LUXURY VINYL

FLOORING 20SF/BOX 600SF

BOXES BAMBOO ENGINEERED
FLOORING 33SF/BOX 825SF

BOXES BAMBOO ENGINEERED
FLOORING 33SF/BOX 990SF

PCS. 8FT LED STRIP
FIXTURES W/ COVERS

LIGHT

PCS. 8FT
FIXTURES

LED STRIP
W/ COVERS

LIGHT

PCS. 8FT
FIXTURES

LED STRIP
W/ COVERS

LIGHT

PCS. 8FT
FIXTURES

LED STRIP
W/ COVERS

LIGHT

PCS. 8FT
FIXTURES

LED STRIP
W/ COVERS

LIGHT

PCS. 8FT
FIXTURES

LED STRIP
W/ COVERS

LIGHT

PCS. 8FT
FIXTURES

LED STRIP
W/ COVERS

LIGHT

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL



191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

50

50

50

50

50

50

40

40

40

60

40

40

40

40

52

40

LAKESIDE_HARDWARE

Catalog
Description Lot # Quan

PCS. 8FT LED STRIP LIGHT 210 40
FIXTURES W/ COVERS

211 40
PCS. 8FT LED STRIP LIGHT
FIXTURES W/ COVERS 212 20
PCS. 8FT LED STRIP LIGHT 213 40
FIXTURES W/ COVERS
PCS. 8FT LED STRIP LIGHT 214 40
FIXTURES W/ COVERS
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 16' 215 25
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 16' 216 40
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 16' 217 40
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 16' 218 40
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 16' 219 40
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 16' 220 33
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 12' 221 40
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

222 40
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 12'
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED) 223 40
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 12' 224 40
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

225 40
PCS GROOVED BROWN 6" X 12'
TREX (CLIPS NOT INCLUDED) 226 40
PCS 6" X 12' BROWN SQUARE TREX 227 40
PCS 6" X 12' BROWN SQUARE TREX 228 40
PCS 6" X 12' BROWN SQUARE TREX 229 43
PCS 6" X 12' BROWN SQUARE TREX 230 1
PCS 6" X 12' BROWN SQUARE TREX 231 1
PCS 6" X 8' BROWN SQUARE TREX 231A 1

PCS

10/08/2020 - 10/14/2020
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210 40 PCS 67 X 8' BROWN SQUARE TREX
6" X 8' BROWN SQUARE TREX
6" X 8' BROWN SQUARE TREX
GREY 6" X 16' GROOVED TREX

(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

PCS

GREY 6" X 16'

GROOVED TREX

(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

PCS

GREY 6" X 16'

GROOVED TREX

(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

GREY 6" X 12' GROOVED TREX
(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

GREY 6" X 12' GROOVED TREX
(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

GREY 6" X 12' GROOVED TREX
(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

GREY 6" X 12' GROOVED TREX
(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

GREY 6" X 12' GROOVED TREX
(CLIPS NOT INCLUDED)

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

GREY 6" X 8' SQUARE TREX

LAWN MOWER #L421P

GAS

GAS

GAS

LAWN MOWER #7

LAWN MOWER #7

021pP

021pP



Lot # Quan
232 1
233 1
234 1
235 1
236 1
237 1
238 1
239 1
240 1
241 1
242 1
243 1
244 1
245 1
246 1
247 1
248 1
249 1
250 1
251 1
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GAS STRAIGHT TRIMMER #3221
GAS STRAIGHT TRIMMER #535LS
BATTERY HEDGE TRIMMER
#536LIHEL3 (NO BATTERY OR
CHARGER)

BATTERY STRING TRIMMER
#536LILX (NO BATTERY OR
CHARGER)

BATTERY BLOWER #436LIB

BATTERY BLOWER #320IB
BATTERY AND CHARGER)

(WITH

POLE SAW GAS #525PT5S

BASE-POWER HEAD #129LK

BATTERY HEDGE TRIMMER

#115IHD55 (WITH BATTERY AND
CHARGER)

RIDE ON TRACTOR MOWER
#YTH24K54

ZERO TURN RIDE ON MOWER #MZ754
ZERO TURN RIDE ON MOWER #7560
ZERO TURN STANDUP MOWER #V548
ZERO TURN RIDE ON MOWER #Z554X
RIDE ON TRACTOR #TS354XD

LOT 60 1 CUBIC FT BAGS MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 60 1 CUBIC FT BAGS MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 60 1 CUBIC FT BAGS MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 60 1 CUBIC FT BAGS MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 39 BAGS 2 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

Catalog
Lot # Quan
252 1
253 1
254 1
255 1
256 1
257 1
258 1
259 1
260 1
261 1
262 1
263 0
264 0
265 0
266 0
267 0
268 0
269 1
270 1
271 1
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LOT 39 BAGS 2 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 39 BAGS 2 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 39 BAGS 2 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW SOIL

LOT 50
RAISED

BAGS 1.5 CUBIC FT
BED MIRACLE GROW

LOT 50
RAISED

BAGS 1.5 CUBIC FT
BED MIRACLE GROW

LOT 36 BAGS 2 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW POTTING MIX

LOT 36 BAGS 2 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW POTTING SOIL

LOT 65 BAGS 1 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW POTTING MIX

LOT 65 BAGS 1 CUBIC FT MIRACLE
GROW POTTING MIX

LOT 48 BAGS 1.5 CUBIC FT
WHITNEY FARMS

LOT 48 BAGS 1.5 CUBIC FT
WHITNEY FARMS

NO LOT

NO LOT
NO LOT
NO LOT
NO LOT
NO LOT

LOT 1 BUNDLE
12" x 1/2"

(80 PCS) REBAR

LOT 3
REBAR

1/2 BUNDLES
10" X 5/8"

(150 PCS)

LOT 1
10" X

BUNDLE
1/2"

(75 PCS) REBAR



272 1
273 1
274 1
275 1
276 1
277 1
278 1
279 1
280 1
281 1
282 1
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LOT 1 BUNDLE (75 PCS) REBAR 5'
X 5/8"

LOT 1 BUNDLE (75 PCS) REBAR 6'
X 3/4"

LOT 3 BUNDLES (400 PCS)REBAR
6' X 1/2"

LOT 4' X 1/2" REBAR (60 PCS)

LOT MIXED 3' AND 4' X 1/2"
REBAR (150 PCS)

LOT APPROX 500-600 PCS
ASSORTED REBAR

LOT 2 BUNDLES (30 PCS) REBAR 1
1/4"™ X 13"

LOT 1/2"™ X 13' REBAR (60 PCS)

LOT 10' X 5/8" REBAR (70 PCS)

LOT 20" X 3/4"™ REBAR (60 PCS)

LOT ASSORTED 4' REBAR APPROX
200 PCS
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